BEELE




Parts list for 420cc gasoline engine

NO. New code quantity
1 |DJ190F-11100-BE CRANKCASE 1
2 |GB276-89-6202 BALL BEARING 2
3 |DJ188F-11014-A OIL SEAL 2
4 (DJ188F-15009-A SEAL,GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT 1
5 |DJ188F-15001-A SHAFT,GOVERNOR ARM 1
6 |DJ188F-15002-A WASHER,GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT 1
7 |DJ188F-15003-A PIN,LOCK 1
8 [DJ188F-11004-A BOLT, DRAIN PLUG 2
9 |DJ188F-11005-A WASHER,DRAIN PLUG 2
10 (DJ188F-18200-B SWITCH ASSEMBLY,OIL LEVEL 1
11 |GBT16674-B6-16 BOLT M6X16 2
12 |DJ168F-11002-A DOWEL PIN,CASECOVER 2
13 [DJ190F-12001-D PISTON 1
14 [DJ190F-12300-C SCRAPER RING SET ,PISTON 1
15 [DJ190F-12200-AE ROD ASSEMBLY., CONNECTING 1
16 [DJ188F-12002-A PIN, PISTON 1
17 (DJ188F-12003-A CLIP, PISTON 2
18 (DJ188F-11001-A COVER ASSEMBLY, CRANKCASE 1
19 [DJ188F-11006-E OIL PLUG 1
20 |GB276-89-6207 BALL BEARING 1
21 |DJ188F-15100-A GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY 1
22 |DJ188F-11200-LE CYLINDER HEAD 1
23 |DJ188F-13001-C VALVE,IN 1
24 |DJ188F-13002-C VALVE EXHAUST 1
25 |DJ188F-13010-A RETURNER,INTAKE VALVE 1
26 |DJ188F-13011-A OIL SEAL,VALVE 1
27 |DJ188F-13003-B SPRING,VALVE 2
28 |DJ188F-13014-A LOCKINMG FLAPS 4
29 |DJ188F-13005-C SEAT, VALVE SPRING,EX 2
30 |DJ188F-13300-A PLATE,PUSH ROD GUIDE 1
31 |DJ188F-13201-A ROCKER ASSY 2
32 |DJ188F-13006-A ROTATOR 1
33 |DJ188F-14001-A BOLT, STUD 2
34 |DJ188F-14002-B BOLT, STUD 2
35 |DJ190F-14100-AE CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY 1
36 |DJ188F-14007-C FUEL LINE 1
37 |DJ168F-14008-B CLIP,FUEL LINE 1
38 |DJ188F-15004-A GOVERNOR ARM 1
39 |DJ168F-15005-A BOLT,GOVERNOR ARM 1
40 |GB6177-N-6 NUT M6 3
41 |DJ188F-14400-Q MUFFLER COMP 1
42 |DJ188F-14010-C GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE 1
43 |DJ188F-14009-A EXHAUST PIPE 1
44 |GB6170-N-8 NUT M8 5
45 |DJ190F-12100-QSE CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
46 |DJ188F-13009-A LIFTER,VALVE 2
47 |DJ188F-11003-B PACKING,CASECOVER 1
48 |DJ188F-12004-A BALANCING SHAFT 1
49 |DJ190F-13100-AE CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
50 |GBT16674-B8-35 BOLT M8X35 9




51 [DJ188F-11009-A PIN, DOWEL 2
52 [DJ190F-11010-B GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD 1
53 [GBT16674-B10-80 BOLT M10X80 4
54 [DJ168F-18500-B SPARK PULG 1
55 [DJ188F-13008-A ROD,PUSH 2
56 [DJ188F-11012-A SHROUD 1
57 |GBT16674-B6-12 BOLT M6X12 11
58 [DJ188F-11300-H COVER COMP,CYLINDER HEAD 1
59 [DJ188F-11011-A PACKING,HEADCOVER 1
60 [DJ188F-11015-A LOCK BOLT 1
61 [DJ188F-15200-C SHROUD ASSY,UPPER 1
62 |DJ188F-11017-A RUBBER, STARTER ASSY 1
63 [DJ188F-16200-BE FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY 1
64 [DJ188F-16002-A FAN,RECOIL STARTER 1
65 [DJ188F-16000-A PULLEY,STARTER 1
66 [DJ188F-16205-A NUT 1
67 |DJ188F-18100-D IGNITION COIL ASSY 1
68 [GBT16674-B6-25 BOLT M6X25 2
69 [DJ188F-14003-B PACKING,INTAKE 1
70 |DJ188F-14004-A INSULATOR,CARBURETOR 1
71 [DJ188F-14005-B PACKING,CARBURETOR 1
72 |DJ188F-14027-A SPACER,CARBURETOR 1
73 |DJ188F-15006-A ROD,GOVERNOR 1
74 |DJ188F-15008-A SPRING,THROTTL RETURN 1
75 (264724-S149 RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY 1
76 |DJ188F-14200-KE AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1
77 |DJ188F-11013-A TUBE,BREATHER 1
78 |DJ188F-15007-B SPRING,GOVERNOR 1
79 |DJ168F-18300-A AMPLIFIER 1
80 |DJ188F-14006-C PACKING,EXHAUST 1
81 |GBT93-LW-8 SPRING WASHER 2
82 |DJ188F-11007-E DIPSTICK 1
83 1263113-S8 FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY 1
84 |GBT16674-B8-25 BOLT M8X25 2
85 |GB6177-N-8 NUT M8 2
86 |DJ168F-18007-A CLAMPER CORD A 1
87 |DJ188F-18007-A CLAMPER CORD A 1
88 97210 CHARGE COIL 1
89 |GBT16674-B6-28 BOLT M6X28 2
90 |GBT16674-B6-8 BOLT M6X8 1
91 |DJ188F-18600-A STARTING MOTOR ASSEMBLY 1
92 |DJ188F-18006-C-010 (CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY 1
93 |31038-015 NEGATIVE LEAD 1
94 131040-015 POSITIVE LEAD 1
95 |DF2500H-14306-D FUEL TANK CAP COMP 1
96 |DJ168F-34128-B MANUAL CHOKE ASSEMBLY 1
97 |DF6500H-34125-D PACKING WASHER,ONE-WAY VALVE 1
98 |DJ188F-14803-B CONNECTING PIPE 1
99 |DF3000H-14008-A CLIP,FUEL LINE 1
100 |DF3000H-14008-B CLIP,FUEL LINE 1
101 |DJ168F-13202-A 2

1

102

DJ188F-11039-B

CLIP






